Junior League of Pensacola 2016 W. Garden Street Pensacola, Florida 32502 (850) 433-4421



Diaper Drive Contact: Christy Rogers

Email: diapers@juniorleagueofpensacola.org

#### FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## Junior League of Pensacola to Host Diaper Drive at Fred Levin Way Fest

Pensacola, Florida (March 18, 2023) The Junior League of Pensacola is pleased to announce that it will be distributing diapers at the Fred Levin Way Festival on Sunday, April 16th, from 11 A.M. to 3 P.M. The Diaper Bank drive is for the sole purpose of providing diapers to people who do not have access or money to buy diapers.

The Junior League of Pensacola recognizes the significant need for this service, as many families in our community struggle to afford this essential item for their children. The Junior League of Pensacola is committed to making a difference in the lives of families in need.

The Junior League of Pensacola is partnering with The Levin Foundation and Fred Levin Way Fest event organizers to distribute diapers and wipes to families experiencing diaper need. Volunteers will be on hand to distribute diapers and accept donations.

The Fred Levin Way Festival is free and open to the public, and attendees are encouraged to visit the Junior League of Pensacola's booth to learn more about the Diaper Bank drive and to make a donation of diapers.

# Media Representatives: Please add this event to your public calendars.

Please contact us for any additional graphics, information, or anything else.

**Event:** Diaper Bank Distribution

**What:** Distributing diapers to those in our community who suffer diaper need.

When: Sunday, April 16th, from 11 A.M. to 3 P.M.

Where: Fred Levin Way Festival, downtown Pensacola, Florida.

### Members of the media planning to attend:

For more information, please call (850) 433-4421

Junior League of Pensacola 2016 W. Garden Street Pensacola, Florida 32502 (850) 433-4421



or email Executive Director, Lexie Thorsen lexie@juniorleagueofpensacola.org.

News photography and video coverage are permitted.

##

## About Junior League of Pensacola

Since its founding in 1901 by social activist Mary Harriman, The Junior League has evolved into one of the oldest, largest and most effective women's volunteer organizations in the world, encompassing 140,000 women in 291 Leagues in four countries. The Junior League of Pensacola has been a driving force behind the initiatives and institutions that make our community a greater place to live since 1956. Comprised of more than 400 volunteers, The Junior League of Pensacola, Inc. is a non-profit organization of women dedicated to promoting volunteerism, developing the potential of women and making a difference in the lives of others, with the mission of "Women Building Better Communities." Learn more on Facebook, Twitter, or juniorleagueofpensacola.org. To make a donation please visit juniorleagueofpensacola.org/support.